
Table S7 Eigenvalue, contribution rate and cumulative contribution rate of main components of traits under CCC+TE

Principal Component Eigenvalue Contribution Rate (%) Cumulative Contribution Rate (%)

Prin1 5.64762 37.6508 37.6508
Prin2 5.05929 33.72858 71.37938
Prin3 2.85E+00 19.01 90.38469
Prin4 0.67521 4.5014 94.88609
Prin5 0.30779 2.05194 96.93803
Prin6 0.27231 1.81541 98.75343
Prin7 0.0946 0.63069 99.38412
Prin8 0.04857 0.32378 99.7079
Prin9 0.03276 0.21843 99.92633
Prin10 0.00946 0.06306 99.98939
Prin11 0.00159 0.01061 100
Prin12 6.98E-30 4.65E-29 100


